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City of Emporia

201 S. Main Street
Emporia, VA 23847

(434) 634-3332
bthrower@ci.emporia.va.us
Brian

Kris Tierney
County Administrator
County of Frederick
107 North Kent St.
Winchester, VA 22601
(540) 665-6382
ktierney@fcva.us

Kris

Andrew O. Trivette
Acting City Manager

City of Williamsburg

401 Lafayette Street
Williamsburg, VA 23185
(757) 220-6106
atrivette@williamsburgva.gov
Andrew

Darnetta Tyus
Deputy City Manager
City of Petersburg

135 North Union St.
Petersburg, VA 23803

Darnetta

Evan L. Vass

Assistant County Administrator
County of Shenandoah

600 N. Main St., Ste 102
Woodstock, VA 22664

(540) 459-6165
evass@shenandoahcountyva.us
Evan
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Theodore L. Voorhees
County Administrator

County of Powhatan

3834 Old Buckingham Rd.
Powhatan, VA 23139

(804) 598-5612
tvoorhees@powhatanva.gov
Ted

Dale Wagoner

Deputy County Administrator
County of Henry

P.O. Box 7

Collinsville, VA 24078

(276) 634-4604
dwagoner@co.henry.va.us
Dale

Howard W. Waldie IV

Exec. Asst. to the Deputy City Manager
City Manager's Office

City of Virginia Beach

2401 Courthouse Drive

Building 1, Ste. 234

Virginia Beach, VA 23456

(757) 385-1181

hwaldie@vbgov.com

Howard

Douglas C. Walker
Deputy County Executive
County of Albemarle

401 Mclntire Rd.
Charlottesville, VA 22902
(434) 296-5841 ext. 3400
dwalker3@albemarle.org
Doug

Joseph Edward Waltz

Town Manager

Town of Front Royal
P.O. Box 1560

Front Royal, VA 22630
(540) 635-8007
jwaltz@frontroyalva.com
Joe
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Sanford B. Wanner
Retired Manager

P.O Box 80

17090 Monument Circle
Isle of Wright, VA 23397
(757) 365-6204
swanner1@cox.net

Sandy

James Randall Wheeler
City Manager

City of Poquoson

500 City Hall Ave.

Poquoson, VA 23662

(757) 868-3000
randy.wheeler@poquoson-va.gov
Randy

Christopher L. Whitlow

Deputy County Administrator
County of Franklin

1255 Franklin St., Ste 112

Rocky Mount, VA 24151

(540) 483-3030
chris.whitlow@franklincountyva.gov
Chris

Andrew Williams
COO

The Berkley Group, LLC
2106 Mount Crawford Ave.
Bridgewater, VA 22812
(804) 363-5988
drew@bgllc.net

Drew

Daniel N. Witt

Assistant Town Manager
Town of Altavista

P.O. Box 420

Altavista, VA 24517-0420
(434) 369-5001
dnwitt@altavistava.gov
Dan

Virginia Beach, VA
June 20 - 22, 2018

Reid A. Wodicka Ph.D.
Deputy City Manager

City of Lynchburg

900 Church St.

Lynchburg, VA 24504

(434) 455-3990
reid.wodicka@lynchburgva.gov
Reid

Blue Wooldridge

NAPA Fellow & Professor

Wilder School of Gov't & Public Affairs
Virginia Commonwealth University

bwooldri@vcu.edu
Blue

Neiman C. Young Ph.D.

County Administrator

County of King George

10459 Courthouse Dr., Ste 200
King George, VA 22485

(540) 775-9181
nyoung@co.kinggeorge.state.va.us
Neiman

Scott W. Zaremba
Deputy County Administrator
County of Chesterfield

9901 Lori Road, Room 500
Chesterfield, VA 23832
(804) 748-1191
zarembas@chesterfield.gov
Scott
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